
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

91 
39 
5 

397 
409 
62 

328 
7 

Name 

Kevin Rosenbäck 
Erik Vinberg 
Pontus af Ugglas 
Tim Jönsson 
Simon Esbjörnsson 
Oscar Hartzell 
Christer Svensson 
André Rasmussen 

Best Tm 

54.049 
56.303 
56.648 
56.710 
56.789 
56.887 
57.168 

1:02.029 

Diff 

2.254 
2.599 
2.661 
2.740 
2.838 
3.119 
7.980 

In Lap 

6 
5 
6 
5 
2 
7 
6 
4 

Nat/State Comment Club 

Bohus 
Bohus 
MAK 
HBGKK 
HBGKK 
Klippan 
HBGKK 
Klippan 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Rookie Cup 

DD2 / KZ2 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying started at 10:19:15 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 10:19 


