

Rookie Cup Sorted on best lap time

DD2 / KZ2

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Tidskörning

2025-05-04 10:19

Qualifying started at 10:19:15

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/Sta	Comment	Club	Sponsor
1	91	Kevin Rosenbäck	54.049		6			Bohus	
2	39	Erik Vinberg	56.303	2.254	5			Bohus	
3	5	Pontus af Ugglas	56.648	2.599	6			MAK	
4	397	Tim Jönsson	56.710	2.661	5			HBGKK	
5	409	Simon Esbjörnsson	56.789	2.740	2			HBGKK	
6	62	Oscar Hartzell	56.887	2.838	7			Klippan	
7	328	Christer Svensson	57.168	3.119	6			HBGKK	
8	7	André Rasmussen	1:02.029	7.980	4			Klippan	